
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Text

130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org

Amendment No. 4 to Contract Services Agreement with West Coast Arborists, Inc. for Annual Citywide
Tree Maintenance Services

Approve and authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 4 in the additional contract amount of
$56,000.00, bringing the total contract amount $206,000.00, and extend the term of the contract for an
additional 12-months, in such final form as approved by the City Attorney.

File #: ID# 17-708, Version: 1

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 9/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

